amgsystems.com
AMG570-8G-3S SERIES
11 PORT INDUSTRIAL GRADE
MANAGED LAYER 2+ SWITCHES
AMG Systems Ltd.   3 The Omega Centre, Stratton Business Park, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire, SG18 8QB, UK
T :: +44 (0) 1767 600 777   E :: sales@amgsystems.com
OVERVIEW FEATURES
[ AMG570-8GAT-3S-P240 ]

Vibration  IEC 60068-2-6
Environmental Reach, RoHS, WEEE
amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Ltd.   3 The Omega Centre, Stratton Business Park, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire, SG18 8QB, UK
T :: +44 (0) 1767 600 777   E :: sales@amgsystems.com
D36097-06
Notes.
Optional Accessories:  SFP modules - Optical/Copper see separate list, need to be ordered separately
Part Numbers.
AMG570-8G-3S 8x 10/100/1000TX, 3x 100M/1G/2.5G SFP
In a continuing effort to improve and advance technology, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.amgsystems.com for the latest product specifications.
AMG570-8GAT-3S-P240 8x 10/100/1000TX (8x 30W PoE), 3x 100M/1G/2.5G SFP
Industrial Layer 2+ Managed Switches
AMG570-2GBT-4GAT-2G-3S-P300 8x 10/100/1000TX (2x 90W, 4x 30W PoE & 2x Non-PoE), 3x 100M/1G/2.5G SFP
AMG570-4GBT-4G-3S-P360 8x 10/100/1000TX (4x 90W PoE & 4x Non-PoE), 3x 100M/1G/2.5G SFP
Recommended PSUs.
Non-PoE Models
AMGPSU-I12-P24 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 12VDC, 24W
PoE Models
AMGPSU-I48L-P120 DIN-Rail Mounting Light Industrial Grade PSU, -20 to +60°C, 48-55VDC, 120W
AMGPSU-I48-P120 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 47-53VDC, 120W
AMGPSU-I48-P240 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 48-53VDC, 240W
AMGPSU-I48-P480 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 48-55VDC, 480W
Proud to be a British
Manufacturer
Included Accessories.
DIN Rail Adapter Rear Mounted Metal DIN Rail Clip & Screws For DIN Rail Mounting AMG570 Series Products